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Sub Total 74,800.00

CGST9 (9%) 6,732.00

SGST9 (9%) 6,732.00

Total ₹88,264.00

Date : 19/08/2025

Delivery Date : 02/10/2025

Ref# : CS-SQ-BLR-2025-26-
000396-R7

REVITUP DIGITAL AND BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED
NO 12/2, Commerce @Mantri,
Opposite Mantri Home care office, Bannerghatta Main Road, 
Bengaluru
Bengaluru Karnataka 560076
India
GSTIN 29AANCR4596E1ZR
9738910177
revitup@revgroup.com
LUT-AD2906240011388
IEC-AANCR4596E

Purchase Order
# PO-00019

Vendor Address 
Connectivity IT Solutions Private Limited
#1877, 1st Floor, 31st Cross,
10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage
Bengaluru
560070 Karnataka
India
GSTIN 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

 Deliver To
REVITUP DIGITAL AND BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
NO 12/2, Commerce @Mantri,
Opposite Mantri Home care 
office, Bannerghatta Main Road, 
Bengaluru
Bengaluru Karnataka 560076
India
GSTIN 29AANCR4596E1ZR
9738910177
revitup@revgroup.com
LUT-AD2906240011388
IEC-AANCR4596E

# Item & Description Qty Rate Amount

1 MA-SFP-10GB-SR,  Meraki 10G Base SR Multi-Mode-CISCO 2.00 36,000.00 72,000.00

2  FFXLCLC42-MXM003,  Fiber Patch Cord, LC/UPC/UPC to LC/UPC/UPC, 
Multimode OM4, 1.6 mm Duplex, Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)- 3 Mtrs-
Non CISCO

2.00 1,400.00 2,800.00
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Som Shankar
Authorized Signature


